
Builder: FOUNTAIN

Year Built: 2006

Model: center_console

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 38' (11.58mm)

Beam: 10.5

Cruise Speed: 40 Knots Kts. (46 MPH)

Max Speed: 55 Knots Kts. (63 MPH)

NA — FOUNTAIN

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs NA — FOUNTAIN from
our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in
close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht NA — FOUNTAIN or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or chartering a
yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/fountain/tournament_edition/na/2006/306499/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/fountain/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/fountain/tournament_edition/na/2006/306499/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/fountain/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/fountain/tournament_edition/na/2006/306499/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/fountain/tournament_edition/na/2006/306499/


2

4

4

5

5

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

PHOTOS

IMG-8810

IMG-8811

IMG-8812

IMG-8813

IMG-8814

IMG-8818

IMG-8820

IMG-8821

IMG-8822

IMG-8824

IMG-8825

IMG-8826

IMG-8827

IMG-8828

IMG-8830

IMG-8832

IMG-8833

IMG-8901

IMG-8902

NA — FOUNTAIN Page 2 of 12

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



11

12

12

12

12

12

profile image

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

NA — FOUNTAIN Page 3 of 12

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

2006 Fountain 38 Tournament Edition

The 38 CC’s layout was designed by knowledgeable, experienced fishermen and includes:
forward cabin with double-berth and rod stowage; stand up head with shower, sink, and
VacuFlush head in the console; large, 50-gallon circulating livewell to keep bait fresh; fast-ratio,
full-time power steering; four large insulated fish coolers with a 706-qt. total capacity and state-of-
the-art Super Ventilated Positive Lift hull, notched transom and pad keel designs that provide
unmatched performance, ride comfort, and fuel efficiency. It’s the same construction and winning
technology that’s built into our race and performance boats. The 38TE is capable of top speeds
up to 70+ mph with triple 300 Verado outboards. In addition the 38, at 45 mph with an astounding
1.5 mpg will giving you a range of 520 miles with our standard 346-gallon fuel capacity. Easily
extend your range to 675 miles with our additional fuel option. 

 

Specifics: See original Sales spec sheet enclosed in pictures. 

Furuno closed aray radar with Navnet back up chart plotter. 

Repowerd w/ (3) 2013 Mercury Verado 300HP Approximately 925hours each. Motors are solid.
Runs great. Serviced by Shorts Marine annually. 

420 Gallons gas 300 main + 120 auxillary 

Lots of upgrades in 2019/2020 including:

Helm Upgrade including:

Carbon fiber Helm dash panels 

GPSMAP 942xs 9-inch Touchscreen Chartplotter/Sonar Combo. Built-in Garmin 1 kW CHIRP
sonar and CHIRP ClearVu ̈ scanning sonar for engine monitoring using MERCURY Nmea 2000
Gateway KIT gives MFD ** VDC / oil pressure / temp coolant / Temp Oil / oil pressure / tank level
fuel ? / trim position /water pressure /engine alarm /fuel flow rate /eng hours / boost pressure /
multiple tank levels / trim tabs /Depth /sea water temp surface / paddle wheel speed / pilot speed
/ rudder angle / gear pressure / gear temp / fuel pressure

(MRP) GPSMAP 8612xsv chartplotter/sonar combo preloaded with BlueChart g3 coastal
cartography and LakeVu ̈ g3 inland mapping featuring Navionics data. BlueChart g3 Vision HD
East Coast Mid-Atlantic, Chesapeake Bay in Full

New Garmin Autopilot w/ (MRP) Reactor 40 Hydraulic Corepack with SmartPump v2 SMALL

NA — FOUNTAIN Page 4 of 12

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



PUMP and GHC 20***COMPACT*** coupled. 

Livorsi Mechanical to Electric Digital Trim Tabs. Displays on Garmins with dash mounted back
up indicator panel.

All new rocker switches and breaks including all new wiring behind helm including e-Series
Heavy Duty Battery Switch Selectors. All new battery terminals.

BLUE SEAS Dual USB charger socket 5V 2.1A 12V DC

30" Curved Double Row Combo-White 5W Osram LED Light Bar

Poco Wifi / BT controlled LED gunnel, helm and underwater lighting. Color wheel option
included. 

New BT controlled stereo head unit, speaker and Amplifier

New black water Vacuflush VHT unit w/ new mascerator pump

New Freshwater and sea water pumps, fish box maserator pump, black water maserator pump. 

All new upholstry including gunnel pads, fwd helm seat, Helm seat and rear seat with all new
subbrella covers. 

New Canvas T-bag and USCG saftey package.

800watt sounds system with wet speakers, BT and wifi 

Category: center_console Sub Category: Center Console

Model Year: 2006 Year Built: 2006

Country: United States

Basic Information

LOA: 38' (11.58mm) Beam: 10.5

Dimensions

NA — FOUNTAIN Page 5 of 12

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



Cruise Speed: 40 Knots Kts. (46 MPH) Max Speed: 55 Knots Kts. (63 MPH)

Water Capacity: 30 Gallons Fuel Capacity: 420 Gal Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 3 Manufacturer: Mercury

Engine Type: Outboard Fuel Type: Gas

Engine Information

NA — FOUNTAIN Page 6 of 12

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



PHOTOS

IMG-8810 IMG-8811

IMG-8812 IMG-8813

NA — FOUNTAIN Page 7 of 12

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/fountain/tournament_edition/na/2006/306499/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/fountain/tournament_edition/na/2006/306499/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/fountain/tournament_edition/na/2006/306499/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/fountain/tournament_edition/na/2006/306499/


IMG-8814 IMG-8818

IMG-8820 IMG-8821

NA — FOUNTAIN Page 8 of 12

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/fountain/tournament_edition/na/2006/306499/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/fountain/tournament_edition/na/2006/306499/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/fountain/tournament_edition/na/2006/306499/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/fountain/tournament_edition/na/2006/306499/


IMG-8822 IMG-8824

IMG-8825 IMG-8826

NA — FOUNTAIN Page 9 of 12

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/fountain/tournament_edition/na/2006/306499/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/fountain/tournament_edition/na/2006/306499/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/fountain/tournament_edition/na/2006/306499/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/fountain/tournament_edition/na/2006/306499/


IMG-8827 IMG-8828

IMG-8830 IMG-8832

NA — FOUNTAIN Page 10 of 12

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/fountain/tournament_edition/na/2006/306499/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/fountain/tournament_edition/na/2006/306499/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/fountain/tournament_edition/na/2006/306499/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/fountain/tournament_edition/na/2006/306499/


IMG-8833 IMG-8901

IMG-8902

profile image

NA — FOUNTAIN Page 11 of 12

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/fountain/tournament_edition/na/2006/306499/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/fountain/tournament_edition/na/2006/306499/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/fountain/tournament_edition/na/2006/306499/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/fountain/tournament_edition/na/2006/306499/


CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address

NA — FOUNTAIN Page 12 of 12

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

http://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Harbour+Towne+Marina/@26.058361,-80.129438,6z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x890f682857c031f6

	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	SPECIFICATIONS
	Overview
	Basic Information
	Dimensions
	Speed, Capacities and Weight
	Hull and Deck Information
	Engine Information

	PHOTOS
	IMG-8810
	IMG-8811
	IMG-8812
	IMG-8813
	IMG-8814
	IMG-8818
	IMG-8820
	IMG-8821
	IMG-8822
	IMG-8824
	IMG-8825
	IMG-8826
	IMG-8827
	IMG-8828
	IMG-8830
	IMG-8832
	IMG-8833
	IMG-8901
	IMG-8902
	profile image

	CONTACTS
	Contact details
	Telephones
	Office hours
	Address


