

# **NA** — FOUNTAIN



Builder: FOUNTAIN LOA: 38' (11.58mm)

Year Built: 2006 Beam: 10.5

Model: center\_console Cruise Speed: 40 Knots Kts. (46 MPH)

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION Max Speed: 55 Knots Kts. (63 MPH)

Location: United States

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs NA — FOUNTAIN from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on our sale's list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht NA — FOUNTAIN or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

**NA** — FOUNTAIN

# **TABLE OF CONTENTS**

TABLE OF CONTENTS	2
SPECIFICATIONS	4
Overview	4
Basic Information	5
Dimensions	5
Speed, Capacities and Weight	6
Hull and Deck Information	6
Engine Information	6
PHOTOS	7
IMG-8810	7
IMG-8811	7
IMG-8812	7
IMG-8813	7
IMG-8814	8
IMG-8818	8
IMG-8820	8
IMG-8821	8
IMG-8822	9
IMG-8824	9
IMG-8825	9
IMG-8826	9
IMG-8827	10
IMG-8828	10
IMG-8830	10
IMG-8832	10
IMG-8833	11
IMG-8901	11
IMG-8902	11

profile image	11
CONTACTS	12
Contact details	12
Telephones	12
Office hours	12
Address	12

NA — FOUNTAIN Page 4 of 12

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

#### **Overview**

2006 Fountain 38 Tournament Edition

The 38 CC's layout was designed by knowledgeable, experienced fishermen and includes: forward cabin with double-berth and rod stowage; stand up head with shower, sink, and VacuFlush head in the console; large, 50-gallon circulating livewell to keep bait fresh; fast-ratio, full-time power steering; four large insulated fish coolers with a 706-qt. total capacity and state-of-the-art Super Ventilated Positive Lift hull, notched transom and pad keel designs that provide unmatched performance, ride comfort, and fuel efficiency. It's the same construction and winning technology that's built into our race and performance boats. The 38TE is capable of top speeds up to 70+ mph with triple 300 Verado outboards. In addition the 38, at 45 mph with an astounding 1.5 mpg will giving you a range of 520 miles with our standard 346-gallon fuel capacity. Easily extend your range to 675 miles with our additional fuel option.

Specifics: See original Sales spec sheet enclosed in pictures.

Furuno closed aray radar with Navnet back up chart plotter.

Repowerd w/(3) 2013 Mercury Verado 300HP Approximately 925hours each. Motors are solid. Runs great. Serviced by Shorts Marine annually.

420 Gallons gas 300 main + 120 auxillary

Lots of upgrades in 2019/2020 including:

Helm Upgrade including:

Carbon fiber Helm dash panels

GPSMAP 942xs 9-inch Touchscreen Chartplotter/Sonar Combo. Built-in Garmin 1 kW CHIRP sonar and CHIRP ClearVü scanning sonar for engine monitoring using MERCURY Nmea 2000 Gateway KIT gives MFD \*\* VDC / oil pressure / temp coolant / Temp Oil / oil pressure / tank level fuel ? / trim position /water pressure /engine alarm /fuel flow rate /eng hours / boost pressure / multiple tank levels / trim tabs /Depth /sea water temp surface / paddle wheel speed / pilot speed / rudder angle / gear pressure / gear temp / fuel pressure

(MRP) GPSMAP 8612xsv chartplotter/sonar combo preloaded with BlueChart g3 coastal cartography and LakeVü g3 inland mapping featuring Navionics data. BlueChart g3 Vision HD East Coast Mid-Atlantic, Chesapeake Bay in Full

New Garmin Autopilot w/ (MRP) Reactor 40 Hydraulic Corepack with SmartPump v2 SMALL

NA — FOUNTAIN Page 5 of 12

PUMP and GHC 20\*\*\*COMPACT\*\*\* coupled.

Livorsi Mechanical to Electric Digital Trim Tabs. Displays on Garmins with dash mounted back up indicator panel.

All new rocker switches and breaks including all new wiring behind helm including e-Series Heavy Duty Battery Switch Selectors. All new battery terminals.

BLUE SEAS Dual USB charger socket 5V 2.1A 12V DC

30" Curved Double Row Combo-White 5W Osram LED Light Bar

Poco Wifi / BT controlled LED gunnel, helm and underwater lighting. Color wheel option included.

New BT controlled stereo head unit, speaker and Amplifier

New black water Vacuflush VHT unit w/ new mascerator pump

New Freshwater and sea water pumps, fish box maserator pump, black water maserator pump.

All new upholstry including gunnel pads, fwd helm seat, Helm seat and rear seat with all new subbrella covers.

New Canvas T-bag and USCG saftey package.

800watt sounds system with wet speakers, BT and wifi

#### **Basic Information**

Category: center console Sub Category: Center Console

Model Year: 2006 Year Built: 2006

**Country**: United States

#### **Dimensions**

**LOA**: 38' (11.58mm) **Beam**: 10.5

NA — FOUNTAIN Page 6 of 12

## Speed, Capacities and Weight

Cruise Speed: 40 Knots Kts. (46 MPH) Max Speed: 55 Knots Kts. (63 MPH)

Water Capacity: 30 Gallons Fuel Capacity: 420 Gal Gallons

## **Hull and Deck Information**

Hull Material: Fiberglass

## **Engine Information**

Engines: 3 Manufacturer: Mercury

**Engine Type**: Outboard **Fuel Type**: Gas

NA — FOUNTAIN Page 7 of 12

# **PHOTOS**

**IMG-8810** 



**IMG-8812** 



IMG-8811



**IMG-8813** 



NA — FOUNTAIN Page 8 of 12

**IMG-8814** 



**IMG-8820** 



**IMG-8818** 



**IMG-8821** 



NA — FOUNTAIN Page 9 of 12

IMG-8822



**IMG-8825** 



**IMG-8824** 



**IMG-8826** 



NA — FOUNTAIN Page 10 of 12

**IMG-8827** 



**IMG-8830** 



**IMG-8828** 



**IMG-8832** 



NA — FOUNTAIN Page 11 of 12

**IMG-8833** 





IMG-8901



profile image



NA — FOUNTAIN Page 12 of 12

## **CONTACTS**

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL headquarters.

#### **Contact details**

Email:

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

### **Telephones**

USA: +1(954)274-4435

#### Office hours

Monday - Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT

Sunday: closed

#### **Address**



Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004